

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.7848 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
10.	19.10.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Sri Ajay, learned Assistant Government Pleader submitted that they have filed counter today and sought time. Post on 11.11.2024, in the meantime, reply if any by the petitioner. <u>RC, J</u> <i>DSB</i>	